2010 Iowa FFA Alumni Board of Directors

President
Amy Classen

4859 525th Ave

West Bend, IA 50597

H: (515) 887-3852
C: (515) 320-1079 midwayfarms@ncn.net
President-Elect

Jane Schmidt

1499 235th Ave.

Delmar, Iowa 52037-9179

H: (563) 674-4652
C: (563) 249-2536

janeschmidt5@gmail.com
NC District Rep.
Ann Bassett

2111 260th St.

Boone, IA 50036

H: (515) 795-3258

C: (515) 290-0299

fifthflannery@signatureblue.com
NE District Rep.

Cynthia Kolthoff

2168 270th St.
New Hampton, IA  50659

H: (641) 394-5512

C: (319 269-1810

kolthoff@iowatelecom.net
NW District Rep.
Brian Vanderhoff
4465 210th Ave.

Marathan, IA  50565

C: (712) 260-2347

brianpat@ncn.net
SE District Rep.
Dave Whitman
2568 223rd Ave.
Grand Mound, IA 52751
H: (563) 847-5361

C: (563) 349-7364

davlindw@gmtel.net
SC District Rep.
Mack Rankin
11843 S23 Hwy
Indianola, IA 50125

C: (515) 979-9436
rankinm@iastate.edu
SW District Rep.
Dale Spencer
1680 US Hwy 71

Villisca, IA  50864
H: (712) 826-3602

C: (712) 542-8770

dspencer@netins.net
At-Large Rep.  (yr 1)
Bret Spurgin
6115 Fredrickson Ct.

Ames, IA  50010

C: (641) 895-2291

Bret.spurgin@gmail.com
At-Large Rep. (yr 1)
Bob Goodall
2273 300th Ave.

DeWitt, IA  52742

C: (563) 349-5056

rtgood@iowatelecom.net
At-Large Rep. (yr 2)
Bryan Whitman
406 Fulton Street

Grand Mound, IA  52751

C: (563) 349-0092

Bwhitman86@gmail.com
At-Large Rep. (yr 2)
Dan May

412 S. Park

Osceola, IA  50213

C: (641) 414-1240

dmay@iastate.edu
Iowa FFA President

Ryan Augustine
3057 190th Street
Rose Hill, IA 52586
C: (641) 295-3272
raugustine.ffa@gmail.com
IAAE Representative

Mark Williams (President)

Pella Community High
212 E University

Pella, IA 50219
641-628-3870 x1736
C: 641-780-2250

pchsmaw@pella.k12.ia.us
Ex-officio Board Members:

Past-President
Clyde Johnson
204 1st Avenue

PO Box 205

West Bend, Iowa 50597

H: (515) 887-6098

C: (515) 320-0669

hawkeyeffa@yahoo.com
Alan Spencer 
FFA Executive Sec/Treas.

Grimes State Office Bldg.

Des Moines, IA 50319-0146

W: (515) 281-4706
C: (515) 419-9012
alan.spencer@iowa.gov
Executive Director

Penny Derry
603 Clinton Street

Boone, IA 50036
H: (515) 432-3258

C: (515) 745-2963

alumni@agiowa.org
pjd464@aol.com
penny.derry@pioneer.com
 
Department of Education
Dale Gruis
Grimes State Office Bldg.

Des Moines, IA 50319-0146

W: (515) 281-4717

C: (515) 490-1254

dale.gruis@iowa.gov
Other Contacts:
Iowa FFA Foundation, Inc.
FFA Enrichment Center
Wayne Nattress
PO Box 438

Ankeny, IA  50021
W: (515) 967-4000
Fax: (515) 967-7373

Street Address: 

1055 SW Prairie Trail Parkway

Ankeny, IA  50023
IowaFFAFound@qwestoffice.net
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